Data Sheet
Liquid
Level Alarm
Controllers
Key Features
• NEMA 4X Type Enclosure
• Simple to Operate
•  LED Indicator Lights

• Float Materials:  Polypropylene
Shipping Weight:	 Approximately	6	lbs.	(2.722	kg)
Dimensions:
W	7.5”	(19.05	cm)	x	H	7.5”	(19.05	cm)	x	D	5.875”	(14.923	cm)
5.875”
7.5”
6.375”
7.
5” 4.
87
5”
Models
ALL-C Controller only (no wand)
ALL-100 Controller with 60” wand
ALL-50 Controller with 42” wand
ALL-30 Controller	with	30”	wand
ALL-12 Controller with 12” wand
FILL-C00 Controller only (no wand)
FILL-C55 Controller	only,	2	wands	sized	for	an
	 Advantage	55	gal.	(208.19	liter)	tank
FILL-C35 Controller	only,	2	wands	sized	for	an
	 Advantage	35	gal.	(132.49	liter)	tank
Options
Your	unit	may	be	supplied	with	one	or	more
options	listed	at	the	end	of	the	model	number.
C 240 Volt Service
E Extra Control Output Cord
H High alarm input on FILL unit with control
	 cut-off,	120	volt	alarm	output	(no	wand)
H1 High	alarm	on	FILL	unit	with	control	cut-off,
 dry contact alarm output (no wand)
LED LED on Level Wand
S Switch For Output (ON/OFF)
V	 Audible	Alarm	with	Silence	Switch
Replacement Level Wands
ALL-S60 Adjustable	to	60”	(152.4	cm)
ALL-S42 Adjustable	to	42”	(106.68	cm)
ALL-S30 Adjustable	to	30”	(76.2	cm)
ALL-S12 Adjustable	to	12”	(30.48	cm)
12/2019
5
4
3